Huws Gray Buckingham

Wharf Yard

Strattford Road

Buckingham
MK18 1TD

Date and Time, Zone and Restore Time

13/11/2025 14:10:06

13/11/2025
13/11/2025
13/11/2025
13/11/2025
13/11/2025

13/11/2025
13/11/2025
13/11/2025
13/11/2025

14:10:06
14:10:29
14:10:56
14:12:30
14:12:30

14:12:42
14:12:42
14:12:42
14:12:42

2478017

Phone: 01280817517 User Ref: NL

Event ,Actions Taken, Completion Tine and Operator
8001 11/13 14:10 Fire Alarm SO1
Fire Alarm (ADSL) A:2 Z:8001 Channel 1 Alarm
Action Started - S1 Huws Gray Buckingham (Home)
Action in progress: Contact answered - SO1 Huws Gray Buckingham (Home)
Cust Ref: Keyholder Contacted & Will Deal / Contact keys

Outcome : Contact has taken responsibility for this alarm - SO1 Huws Gray
Buckingham (Home)
False alarm cancelled (Cus)

Alarm cancelled by Ashley
Keyholder Contacted & Will Deal / Contact keys
Alarm closed (Cus)

Cause of above Fire Alarm: Unassigend Cause

13/11/2025 14:12:42

JC
JC
JC
JC

JC
JC
JC
JC




