Huws Gray Buckingham		2478017		
Wharf Yard		Phone: 01280817517 L		Jser Ref: NL
Strattford Road				
Buckingham				
MK18 1TD				
Date and Time, Zone and Restore Time		Event ,Actions Taken, Completion Tine and	Operator	
13/11/2025 14:10:06	8001 11/13 14:10	Fire Alarm	SO1	13/11/2025 14:12:42
13/11/2025 14:10:06	Fire Alarm (ADSL)	A:2 Z:8001 Channel 1 Alarm		
13/11/2025 14:10:29	Action Started - S1	Huws Gray Buckingham (Home)		JC
13/11/2025 14:10:56	Action in progress: Contact answered - SO1 Huws Gray Buckingham (Home)			e) JC
13/11/2025 14:12:30	Cust Ref: Keyholder Contacted & Will Deal / Contact keys			JC
13/11/2025 14:12:30	Outcome : Contact has taken responsibility for this alarm - SO1 Huws Gray		JC	
	Buckingham (Home	e)		
13/11/2025 14:12:42	False alarm cancelled (Cus)		JC	
13/11/2025 14:12:42	Alarm cancelled by Ashley		JC	
13/11/2025 14:12:42	Keyholder Contacted & Will Deal / Contact keys			JC
13/11/2025 14:12:42	Alarm closed (Cus)			JC

Cause of above Fire Alarm: Unassigend Cause